CA08101001E For more information visit: www.eaton.com
10-21TVSS, Power Conditioning, PF Capacitors & Harmonic Filters
July 2007
10
Critical Load Surge Filter
AEGIS Powerline Filters
AEGIS Powerline Filters
AEGIS Solutions

Product Selection
Table 10-17. AEGIS-HW (Hardwire Application)
Catalog Numbering System
� Model rated at 15 amperes UL/CSA = 16 amperes CE.
Note: 230 V applies to 220 and 240 volt applications.
Table 10-18. AEGIS-VL (Hardwire Application)
Catalog Numbering System
Note: 230 V applies to 220 and 240 volt applications.
Table 10-19. AEGIS+ Catalog Numbering System
� 400/230 valid for 380/220 and 415/240 per IEC. Contact factory for
resistive ground applications.
Table 10-20. AEGIS Price List
Voltage Code
120N
230L
Current Capacity
03
05
10
15 �
20
AGSHW CH                     X
Options
S = Standard
C = Form C contact
for Remote Monitor
Voltage Code
120N
230L
Current Capacity
1
3
5
AGSVL
Catalog
Number
Price
U.S. $
AGSHWCH120N03XC
AGSHWCH120N03XS
AGSHWCH120N05XC
AGSHWCH120N05XS
AGSHWCH120N10XC
AGSHWCH120N10XS
AGSHWCH120N15XC
AGSHWCH120N15XS
AGSHWCH120N20XC
AGSHWCH120N20XS
AGSHWCH230L03XC
AGSHWCH230L03XS
AGSHWCH230L05XC
AGSHWCH230L05XS
AGSHWCH230L10XC
AGSHWCH230L10XS
AGSHWCH230L15XC
AGSHWCH230L15XS
AGSHWCH230L20XC
AGSHWCH230L20XS
AGSPRCH120N15HG
AGSPRCH120N15HW
AGSPRCH120N15XX
AGSPRCH230L15HG
AGSPRCH230L15HW
AGSVL120N1
AGSVL120N3
AGSVL120N5
AGSVL230L1
AGSVL230L3
AGSVL230L5
Discount Symbol . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  22-CD
Voltage Code
120N = 120 (1-Phase, 2W + G)
208Y = 208Y/120 (3-Phase, 4W + G)
240S = 240/120 (2-Phase, Delta
2W + G)
230L = 230 (1-Phase, 2W + G) �
240D = 240D (3-Phase,
Delta 3W + G)
400Y = 400Y/230 (3-Phase,